Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|Puerto Rico I

PR-502 - Puerto Rico Balance of Commonwealth CoC

Aleli Housing Development- HR CoC $439,800
CASARAMON-2FY2024 CoC $299,466
CoC Planning Project FY 2024 CoC $800,320
Compartir Comunitario CoC $767,123
Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Program CoC $164,376
Continuum Of Care Municipality Of San Juan CoC $1,425,157
De Vuelta a la Vida, Sanacion y Hogar CoC $1,565,946
Derecho a Techo CoC $392,108
Derecho a Techo - DV CoC $189,750
Eden CoC $360,157
El Pueblito de Jesus CoC $971,030
El Zorzal Apartments CoC $199,589
Guara Bi Comerio CoC $221,738
Guayacan Housing Development CoC $421,119
Hogar Amparo Project CoC $214,826
Hogar Nuevos Horizontes CoC $323,688
Hogar Seguro del Norte CoC $415,843
Hogar Seguro del Norte (Expansion) CoC $303,344
Jévenes Seguros del Norte CoC $276,922
Juntos Por Ti CoC $144,664
La Puerta de Jesus Rapid Rehousing Program CoC $736,804
LCS Leasing Program CoC $659,179
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CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Nuestra Casa CoC $664,719
Nuevo Horizonte CoC $82,313
PROGRAMA DE CASA ABIERTA (PCA) 2024 ARECIBO CoC $461,984
Programa Mi Hogar I CoC $390,756
Programa Mi Hogar Il Expansion CoC $74,123
Proyecto Casa Silo CoC $212,549
Proyecto Enlace FY2024 CoC $611,200
Rapid Re-Housing and Supportive Services CoC $446,380
Re-Encontrando el Sendero CoC $303,389
Rental Assistance Program CoC PR 502 CoC $1,569,599
Safe Haven Municipality of San Juan CoC $350,765
Solo Por Hoy-RRH CoC $258,677
Tu Casa Vale CoC $115,229
VB New Hope Assistance Project CoC $334,587
Vega Baja SHP New Hope Assistance Project CoC $214,692
Vouchers Program Casa Julia San Juan CoC $274,291
[PR-502 Total : $17,658,202|
PR-503 - South-Southeast Puerto Rico CoC

iVuelvo a Casa...Segure! (RRH-VD) 2024 CoC $539,880
Casa Bondad Rapid Rehousing Program - 2024 CoC $174,884
CASAELIZABETH -2024 CoC $489,692
Casa Ramén-1(FY2024) CoC $307,143
CoC RA Hormigueros CoC $58,267
Conexion Boricua HMIS Project 2024 CoC $638,654
Cristo Pobre Permanent Housing CD CoC $410,792
El Salvador Renewal Project FY2024 CoC $308,920
Guara Bi Caguas CoC $209,488
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Guara Bi Carib (2024 renewal)

Guara Bi Siba

Guayama Rental Assistance FY2024

Hogar Seguro del Oeste

Hogar Seguro del Sur

Humacao Rental Assistance 2024

Humacao Rental Assistance |l

Isabela Rental Assistance-DV 2024

Jovenes Seguros del Sur

Juntos de la Mano - Sur

Lucero del Alba

Municipality of Mayagtiez Permanent Housing Project
Municipality of Mayaguez Permanent Housing Project-Expansion
MUNICIPIO DE NAGUABO LEASING FY2024
NUEVA MUJER RAPID REHOUSING PROGRAM
Nuevo Comienzo

Nuevo Comienzo del Oeste

Por Mi Hogar |

Por Mi Hogar |

Por Mi Hogar |l

PR-503 CoC Planning Application FY2024
PROGRAMA DE CASA ABIERTA (PCA) 2024
Proyecto Chirstopher

Puerta al Cambio RRH

Puertas de Estancia

Realojamiento Rapido Jévenes - RRH-Y 2024

Remanso de Paz
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Awarded Amount
$721,685

$799,074
$118,673
$678,148
$603,336

$91,411

$71,287

$54,744
$316,931
$589,633
$438,923
$152,501
$133,172

$96,462
$241,809
$326,837
$306,720
$197,463
$261,502
$303,464
$994,692
$215,677
$611,363
$184,934
$158,516
$532,322

$717,605

Page 3 of 4



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
REVIVRE HOUSING PROGRAM CoC $620,866
Sistemas Coordinado de Entrada 2024 CoC $508,013
Transitional Housing Program 2024/joint CoC $299,847
Transitional Housing Proyect 2024 CoC $273,884
Vereda del Rio CoC $192,231
Vivienda Permanente La Caridad de Cristo CoC $419,106
PR-503 Total : $15,370,551|
Puerto Rico Total : $33,028,753
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